Position Other Positions Held
Community Dev Dir

Chief Building Official

City Planner

Principal Planner

Building Inspection/Plan Chk

Supervisor

Community Dev Business
Manager

Building Inspection/Plan Chk
Supervisor

Senior Planner Il

Senior Planner I
Community Dev Programs
Supervisor Il

Senior Plan Chk Engineer
Senior Planner I

Senior Building Inspector
Senior Planner |

Senior Plans Examiner

Project Planner

Project Planner

City

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$204,966

$162,224

$150,946

$145,770

$135,330

$131,093

$130,773

$116,697

$116,533

$115,482

$112,826

$107,675

$105,985

$102,810

$102,300

$101,829

$100,850

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$53,925

$26,581

$32,047

$22,593

$30,209

$36,559

$30,094

$27,904

$32,882

$32,968

$27,268

$18,520

$29,929

$31,505

$29,408

$31,393

$17.313



Project Planner

Senior Plans Examiner

Associate Planner

Project Planner

Senior Plans Examiner

Project Planner

Project Planner

Plans Examiner

Senior Building Inspector/Spec

Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Admin/Clerical Supervisor

Project Planner

Associate Planner

Admin Supervisor

Senior Building Inspector

Plans Examiner

Associate Planner

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$100,534

$100,076

$98,914

$97,225

$97,126

$97,070

$96,642

$95,935

$92,848

$90,357

$90,309

$89,361

$89,079

$88,921

$88,893

$88,806

$88,281

$87,455

$28,887

$25,631

$27,858

$30,920

$31,545

$31,431

$28,999

$31,257

$32,631

$29,905

$23,504

$13,931

$16,253

$29,585

$23,315

$29,742

$29,573

$28,591



Senior Rental Housing Med
Spec

Community Dev Programs Spec
Building Inspector

Assistant Planner

Assistant Planner

Graphic Designer

Project Planner

Assistant Planner

Senior Building Inspector
Geographic Info Systems Tech
Planning Tech Il

Senior Planner I

Planning Tech Il

Planning Tech Il

Associate Planner

Assistant Planner

Rental Housing Med Spec

Project Planner

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$84,165

$83,329

$83,322

$83,242

$83,212

$82,485

$82,213

$82,092

$81,627

$80,314

$78,160

$75.487

$74,917

$70,692

$69,334

$66,436

$65,113

$62,930

$29,067

$28,651

$28,944

$26,556

$26,556

$26,972

$14,084

$27,035

$26,804

$28,323

$26,616

$13,211

$27,061

$24,227

$24,935

$24,421

$25,064

$25,969



Housing Programs Spec

Building Inspector

Building Inspector Aide

Comm Secretary

Building Inspector Aide

Planning Tech |

Records Tech

Accounting Assistant

Planning Tech |

Planning Comm Secretary

Comm Secretary

Senior Building Inspector/Spec

Planning Tech |

Administrative Specialist

Administrative Specialist

Office Spec Il

Senior Building Inspector/Spec

Administrative Specialist

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$61,575

$59,968

$59,954

$59,575

$59,506

$57,789

$56,790

$56,226

$56,184

$51,888

$51,862

$47,514

$45,271

$42,696

$42,454

$38,877

$35,845

$30,825

$11,085

$15,306

$23,974

$22,256

$25,249

$22,729

$21,248

$23,352

$23,051

$21,605

$24,107

$15,137

$908

$19,973

$8,965

$18,113

$5,797

$15.826



Building Inspector

Planning Tech |

Planning Tech |

Planning Tech |

Building Inspector

Planning Tech |

Planning Tech |

Building Inspector

Planning Tech |

Assistant Planner

Admin Spec

Planning Tech |

Administrative Specialist

Building Insp Aide

Planning Tech |

Office Spec |

Planning Tech |

Planning Intern Il

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$28,581

$28,339

$28,040

$26,593

$19,684

$19,525

$19,107

$18,039

$15,362

$14,251

$11,385

$11,235

$6,854

$6,097

$5,334

$4,343

$3,926

$3,445

$0

$0

$0

$0

$11,590

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,655

$0

$0

$2,141

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Admin Spec

Santa Barbara

Community
Development

$2,870

$0



