Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Dev Dir		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$204,966	\$53,925
Chief Building Official		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$162,224	\$26,581
City Planner		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$150,946	\$32,047
Principal Planner		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$145,770	\$22,593
Building Inspection/Plan Chk Supervisor		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$135,330	\$30,209
Community Dev Business Manager		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$131,093	\$36,559
Building Inspection/Plan Chk Supervisor		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$130,773	\$30,094
Senior Planner II		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$116,697	\$27,904
Senior Planner II		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$116,533	\$32,882
Community Dev Programs Supervisor II		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$115,482	\$32,968
Senior Plan Chk Engineer		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$112,826	\$27,268
Senior Planner II		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$107,675	\$18,520
Senior Building Inspector		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$105,985	\$29,929
Senior Planner I		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$102,810	\$31,505
Senior Plans Examiner		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$102,300	\$29,408
Project Planner		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$101,829	\$31,393
Project Planner		Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$100,850	\$17,313

Project Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$100,534	\$28,887
Senior Plans Examiner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$100,076	\$25,631
Associate Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$98,914	\$27,858
Project Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$97,225	\$30,920
Senior Plans Examiner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$97,126	\$31,545
Project Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$97,070	\$31,431
Project Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$96,642	\$28,999
Plans Examiner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$95,935	\$31,257
Senior Building Inspector/Spec	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$92,848	\$32,631
Associate Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$90,357	\$29,905
Associate Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$90,309	\$23,504
Admin/Clerical Supervisor	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$89,361	\$13,931
Project Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$89,079	\$16,253
Associate Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$88,921	\$29,585
Admin Supervisor	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$88,893	\$23,315
Senior Building Inspector	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$88,806	\$29,742
Plans Examiner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$88,281	\$29,573
Associate Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$87,455	\$28,591

Senior Rental Housing Med	Santa Barbara	Community	\$84,165	\$29,067
Spec		Development		
Community Dev Programs Spec	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$83,329	\$28,651
Building Inspector	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$83,322	\$28,944
Assistant Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$83,242	\$26,556
Assistant Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$83,212	\$26,556
Graphic Designer	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$82,485	\$26,972
Project Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$82,213	\$14,084
Assistant Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$82,092	\$27,035
Senior Building Inspector	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$81,627	\$26,804
Geographic Info Systems Tech	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$80,314	\$28,323
Planning Tech II	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$78,160	\$26,616
Senior Planner II	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$75,487	\$13,211
Planning Tech II	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$74,917	\$27,061
Planning Tech II	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$70,692	\$24,227
Associate Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$69,334	\$24,935
Assistant Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$66,436	\$24,421
Rental Housing Med Spec	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$65,113	\$25,064
Project Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$62,930	\$25,969

Housing Programs Spec	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$61,575	\$11,085
Building Inspector	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$59,968	\$15,306
Building Inspector Aide	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$59,954	\$23,974
Comm Secretary	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$59,575	\$22,256
Building Inspector Aide	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$59,506	\$25,249
Planning Tech I	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$57,789	\$22,729
Records Tech	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$56,790	\$21,248
Accounting Assistant	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$56,226	\$23,352
Planning Tech I	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$56,184	\$23,051
Planning Comm Secretary	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$51,888	\$21,605
Comm Secretary	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$51,862	\$24,107
Senior Building Inspector/Spec	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$47,514	\$15,137
Planning Tech I	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$45,271	\$908
Administrative Specialist	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$42,696	\$19,973
Administrative Specialist	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$42,454	\$8,965
Office Spec II	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$38,877	\$18,113
Senior Building Inspector/Spec	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$35,845	\$5,797
Administrative Specialist	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$30,825	\$15,826

Building Inspector	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$28,581	\$0
Planning Tech I	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$28,339	\$0
Planning Tech I	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$28,040	\$0
Planning Tech I	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$26,593	\$0
Building Inspector	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$19,684	\$11,590
Planning Tech I	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$19,525	\$0
Planning Tech I	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$19,107	\$0
Building Inspector	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$18,039	\$0
Planning Tech I	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$15,362	\$0
Assistant Planner	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$14,251	\$1,655
Admin Spec	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$11,385	\$0
Planning Tech I	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$11,235	\$0
Administrative Specialist	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$6,854	\$2,141
Building Insp Aide	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$6,097	\$0
Planning Tech I	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$5,334	\$0
Office Spec I	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$4,343	\$0
Planning Tech I	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$3,926	\$0
Planning Intern II	Santa Barbara	Community Development	\$3,445	\$0

Admin Spec	Santa Barbara	Community	\$2,870	\$0
		Development		